E‘ LADY KNIGHTS JV
BASKETBALL STATISTICS

Avg

Pts/G Pts/ G
Scored Allowed

Avg
Season | Overall | Division [Overtime |Play-offs Points Points Points
w L w L w L w L | Scored Allowed Diff
"18-"19| 2 8 2 2 95 269 -174 9.50
19-20| O 6 0 0 38 155 -117 6.33
21-22( 0 M1 0 4 99 276 -177 9.00
22-23( 0 12| O 8 43 463 -420 3.58
'23-24( 0 14| O 4 109 335 -226 7.79
Totals 2 512 18| 0 0 0 0 384 1498 -1114 7.25
Win % 3.77 10.00 HHHE HHHE

Longest Win Streak

Longest Losing Streak

Games decided by 3 points or less:

Largest Win Margin
Largest Lose Margin

Most Points Scored (single game)
Most Points Allowed (single game)

Shut-Out Losses

5

1

43

'18-'19 season
'19-'20 thru '23-'24 seasons

4 (1 Win, 3 Losses)

27 Crown Leadership Academy Lions (01/15/19)
47 Palmetto Christian Academy Eagles (12/04/18)

32 Crown Leadership Academy Lions (01/15/19)
49 Jefferson Davis Academy Raiders (01/20/23)

26.90
25.83
25.09
38.58
23.93

28.26









