LADY KNIGHTS JV BASKETBALL STATISTICS

												Avg	Avg
Season	Ove	rall	Divis	ion	Overt	ime	Play-c	offs	Points	Points	Points	Pts / G	Pts / G
	W	L	W	L	W	L	W	L	Scored	Allowed	Diff	Scored	Allowed
'18 - '19	2	8	2	2					95	269	-174	9.50	26.90
'19 - '20	0	6	0	0					38	155	-117	6.33	25.83
'21 - '22	0	11	0	4					99	276	-177	9.00	25.09
'22 - '23	0	12	0	8					43	463	-420	3.58	38.58
'23 - '24	0	14	0	4					109	335	-226	7.79	23.93
Totals	2	51	2	18	0	0	0	0	384	1498	-1114	7.25	28.26
Win %	3.77		10.00		####		####		1				

Longest Win Streak 1 '18-'19 season

Longest Losing Streak 43 '19-'20 thru '23-'24 seasons

Games decided by 3 points or less: 4 (1 Win, 3 Losses)

Largest Win Margin 27 Crown Leadership Academy Lions (01/15/19)
Largest Lose Margin 47 Palmetto Christian Academy Eagles (12/04/18)

Most Points Scored (single game) 32 Crown Leadership Academy Lions (01/15/19) Most Points Allowed (single game) 49 Jefferson Davis Academy Raiders (01/20/23)

Shut-Out Losses 5